SHEET 1f3 I LEON COUNTY SCHOOLS
06/11/14 = MAINTENANCE DEPARTMENT

INSP, .:02 DATE “Our hands keep their minds working™
A el 71794

__2.%.U.m0.__.0m -m__m?i TURE SIGNATURE DATE

COMPREHENSIVE SAFETY INSPECTION - STANDARD
FISCAL YEAR 2013-14

TYPE INSPECTION
iv] FIRE SAFETY N CASUALTY [w] SANITATION

Administration
SCHOOLFACILITY/CAMPUS

037-9001-900
F.L.8.H/FI.C.E. NUMBER

2757 West Pensacola St., Tallahasses

ADDRESS

Dept | Work Building Room | M Esfimated Deficiency Description and ﬂ__ﬁuﬁw“m MMWMM%N Mmﬁﬁma.o: w__.m:h
Order Number | Number W Cost Corrective Action Required Cited NLT #
Before
0 0000 000 (o] (1] Sitewide-Monthly inspection of fire extinguishers needs fo be done and 2 Immed. 1
card initialed.
0 o002 | o011 o] 0 No access. 1 Immed, 2
0 0089 009 e} 0 This portable is unoccupied at this time. It is getting ready fo be re- 1 immed. 3
focated.
0 0099 o010 0 1] This portable is unoccupied at this time. It gelting ready to be re- 1 immed. 4
located.
0 0099 a10 o] 0 Portable is unoccupied at this time. Life Safely Inspection needs to be 0 immed. 5
complefed before it can be occupied.
ELE 1015 0001 002 C| M o Remove exit light from over door. 0 08/22/14 6
ELE 1015 0001 037 M o In corridor outside of 01-037 exit light is inoperable in normal mode. o 08/22/14 7
ELE 1015 ooot 037 M 0 in coridor outside of 01-037 emergency light is inoperable. ¢ 08/22/14 8
ELE 1015 0001 051 M (0] Emergency light outside of 01-057 is inoperable. 0 08/22/14 g
ELE 1015 0001 054 C| M 0 Outside of 01-054C exit light is inoperable in normal mode. 0 08/22/14 10
ELE 1015 6001 058 M 0 Emergency light is inoperable. 0 08/22/14 11
ELE 1018 0004 o012 M 0 In corridor outside of 04-012 emergency light is inoperable. 0 08/22/14 12
ELE 1015 0004 017 M 0 Inside of 04-017 emergency light is inoperable. 0 08/22/14 13
ELE 1016 0051 o067 M o Storage portable on east side of Admin West conduit is sticking out of the 0 08/22/14 14
ground with exposed wires needs to be instafled properily or removed.
Printed. 7/22/2014 1:17:35 PM
[IYes [JNo 2 h

n:aoﬁm__ shall hold at __Wmmn one (1) emergency drill during each month, with an additional drill being held within the first 36 days of school.

w..n:mu:ﬁm of wmnse\ ma.ﬂ_s__ﬂﬁmuoﬁ attesting to mSme:n_\ E <mn:m~6: Da__.m and review of inspection report acknowledging awareness of discovered deficiencies

..w,..%m\\ pitd

Date




SHEET 29f 3 _ LEON COUNTY SCHOOLS
06/11/14 s MAINTENANCE DEPARTMENT
INSPECTION DATE “Our hands keep their minds working”

e |

INSPECTOR SIGNATURE SIGNATURE DATE
COMPREHENSIVE SAFETY INSPECTION - STANDARD

FISCAL YEAR 2013-14

TYPE INSPECTION
W] FIRE SAFETY v CASUALTY W] SAMITATION

Administration
SCHOOL/FACILITY/CAMPUS

037-9001-900
FI8.H/FICE. NUMBER

2757 West Pensacola St Tallahassee
ADDRESS

Dept | Work Building | Room | M Estimated Deficiency Description and ﬂ“ﬁwmmwm Mmazﬂﬂhoow Mmﬂ.c__mmo: HMH
Ordar Number | Number M Cost Correclive Action Required Citad NLT #
Before
ELE 1062 0099 602 M 0 Emergency light outside of 99-002 is inoperable. 0 0822114 15
ELE 1062 0099 002 J | M o In meeting room area emergency lights are inoperable 0 08/22/14 16
ELE 1062 0089 012 M 0 Add emergency light near secondary egress in this portable. o 082214 17
ELE 1062 0099 151 L | M 0 Emergency light outside of 99-151L is inoperable. o 08/22/14 18
ELE 1062 0099 157 N| p o Emergency light outside of 99-151N is inoperable, 0 08/22/14 19
ELE 1064 0000 Goo M 0 Main lobby exit light is inoperable in normal mode., 1 08/22/14 20
ELE 1064 0099 008 M 0 Light switch cover is damaged needs to be repaired or replaced. 2 08/22/14 21
HVA 1065 0001 006 M 0 Exhaust fan in ceiling is inoperable needs fo be repaired or replaced. g 08/22114 22
HVA 1065 6001 008 M v} Junction box is missing cover with wires exposed. 0 08/22/14 23
Loc 1066 0099 151 W| M 0 Cutside of 99-151W install proper egrees hardware on exit door, 0 08/22/14 24
SGN 1067 0001 037 M 0 Two rooms next to 01-037 near exit have no FISH numbers. 0 08/22/14 25
SGN 1067 0099 012 M 0 Install externally reflective exit signs af both exits of this portable. 0 08/22/14 26
SGN 1067 0099 102 M 0 Interior rooms are missing FISH numbers. 1 08/22/14 27
SGN 1067 0099 533 M o FISH number is missing off the outside of this portable. 0 08/22/14 28
STR 1068 0001 oot M 0 Oulside of 01-001 seal penetration in ceifing deck by conduit 0 08/22/14 29
STR 1068 0099 012 M 0 Handraifs leading up to portable on both entrances are frayed and 0 08/22/14 30
splintered with exposed nails need to be repaired or replaced.
STR 1069 0099 008 M 0 Stairs at main entry are loose and wood rotted need io be repaired or 2 08/22/14 31
replaced.
Printed: 7/2212014 1:17:35 PM
The principal shall hold at feast one (1) emergency drill during each month, with an additional drilf being held within the first 30 days of school. [ ves | Mo

Signature of facility administrator atfesting to Emergency Evacuation Drills and review of inspection report acknowledging awareness of discovered deficiencies Signature Date




SHEET 315 — LEOHN COUNTY SCHOOLS
06/11/14 sSS———— MAINTENANCE DEPARTMENT
INSPECTION DATE “Out hands keep their minds working”

INSPECTOR SIGNATURE SIGNATURE DATE
COMPREHENSIVE SAFETY INSPECTION - STANDARD
FISCAL YEAR 2013-14

TYPE INSPECTION
W FIRE SAFETY  [y] CASUALTY v SANITATION

Administration
SCHOOL/FACILITY/CAMPUS
037-9001-200
F.LS.H/F.I.C.E. NUMBER

2757 West Pensacola St.. Taliahassea
ADDRESS

Numb Sched feli Li
Dept | Work Building | Room | M | Estimated Deficiency Description and ﬁwzﬂ mmm,m“ OMNMQW“._ Wmﬁu eon Hh..”
o] ) . y A
Order Number | Number Cost Corrective Action Required Cited NLT #
C
Before
STR 1069 0089 oo M (1] In steps on front of poriable leading up to main door are rotted and 7 08/22/14 32
loose need to be repaired or replaced. (Handrail also)
STR 1069 0099 o008 M 0 Closers need fo be added to both egress doors of this portable. 1 08722714 33
STR 1069 0099 102 M 0 Closers need to be added to both doors of this portabie. 1 08r22/14 34
SYS 1070 0004 009 M 0 Add mag holder to door outside of 04-009 in corridor. o 08/22/14 35
8Ys 1070 0099 002 J | M 0 Smoke detector is missing from storage room., o 08/22/14 36
Printed: 7/22/2014 1:17:35 PM
The principal shall hold at least one (1) emergency drill during each month, with an additional drill being held within the first 30 days of school. [Yes [ No

Signature of facility administrator attesting to Emergency Evacuation Drifls and review of inspection report acknowledging awareness of discovered deficiencies Signature Date



